METALLIC
BASE FLIP TOP
SINGLE
RELEASE
NESTING
OFFSET
BASE
SPECIAL

Metal Modesty
MODEL NUMBER FINISH SELECTIONS       OPTIONS
How to Order
Modesty Panel - Slim Removable and Metal Modesty Panel
TLA MMP48 ECO
Table
Locks
Modesty
Panel
Caster
P12 E10 WAT4845-60
Edge
Style
Edge
Color
Laminate
Code
AN1 REC 2448 STA S10
Product Top
Shape
Size Base
Style
Base
Finish
Type A Table Locks
Joins two tables together temporarily
$67 list each, Installed
Table locks not available on 18" x 48" and 18" x 60" folding tables
Round Installed Rectangular Installed
GRR1 $71 GRD1 $71
Table Locks
Grommet
GRR1 $71 GRD1 $71
GRR2 $71 GRD2 $71
GRR3 $142 GRD3 $142
, GRR4 $213 GRD4 $213
Location 1 Location 2 Location 3 Location 4
MODEL NUMBER FINISH SELECTIONS       OPTIONS
How to Order
P12 E10 WAT4845-60
Edge
Style
Edge
Color
Laminate
Code
AN1 REC 2448 STA S10
Product Top
Shape
Size Base
Style
Base
Finish
 GRD1 TLA MMP48 ECO
Grommet Table
Locks
Modesty
Panel
Caster